Federal and State Voting Municipality Report

2023 06 Somerset Primary Election

Summary Results Report

June 6, 2023 Somerset County Bernardsville
StatIStICS TOTAL VE;lrr]Ié Voti/ll;?ll Elecltglgg Provgs:l)lgg
Registered Voters - Total 6,667
Ballots Cast - Total 546 9 240 286 1
DEM State Senate 21st
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Matt Marino 257
Write-In Totals 2
Total Votes Cast 259
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 10
Contest Totals 269
DEM General Assembly 21st
Vote For 2
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Elizabeth A. Graner 262
Chris Weber 248
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 515
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 23
Contest Totals 538

DEM Board of County Commissioners

Vote For 2

Paul Drake
Douglas Singleterry
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP State Senate 21st
Vote For 1

Jon Bramnick

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

254
248
6
508
0
28
536
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263

264
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276
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REP General Assembly 21st

Vote For 2
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Nancy Mufioz 263
Michele Matsikoudis 262
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 525
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 28
Contest Totals 553

REP Board of County Commissioners

Vote For 2
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Donald Lemma 263
Daniel Gallic 262
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 525
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 28
Contest Totals 553
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