Somerset County Bernardsville

Statistics	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election P Day	rovisional Ballots
Registered Voters - Total	6,667				
Ballots Cast - Total	546	9	240	286	11

DEM State Senate 21st

Vote F	or 1
--------	------

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election Pr Day	ovisional Ballots
Matt Marino	257				
Write-In Totals	2				
Total Votes Cast	259				
Overvotes	0				
Undervotes	10				
Contest Totals	269				

DEM General Assembly 21st

Vote For 2

VOIC 1 01 2	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election Pro Day	visional Ballots
Elizabeth A. Graner	262				
Chris Weber	248				
Write-In Totals	5				
Total Votes Cast	515				
Overvotes	0				
Undervotes	23				
Contest Totals	538				

DEM Board of County Commissioners

Vote For 2

	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Day	ovisional Ballots
254				
248				
6				
508				
0				
28				
536				
	248 6 508 0 28	Voting 254 248 6 508 0 28	Voting Mail 254 248 6 508 0 28	Voting Mail Day 254 248 6 508 0 28

REP State Senate 21st

Vote	For	1
v Ole	1 01	

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election Pr Day	rovisional Ballots
Jon Bramnick	263				
Write-In Totals	1				
Total Votes Cast	264				
Overvotes	0				
Undervotes	12				
Contest Totals	276				

Somerset County Bernardsville

REP General Assembly 21st

Vote For 2

Vote 1 61 2	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election Pr Day	ovisional Ballots
Nancy Muñoz	263				
Michele Matsikoudis	262				
Write-In Totals	0				
Total Votes Cast	525				
Overvotes	0				
Undervotes	28				
Contest Totals	553				

REP Board of County Commissioners

Vote For 2

vote i oi z	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election Provisional Day Ballots
Donald Lemma	263			
Daniel Gallic	262			
Write-In Totals	0			
Total Votes Cast	525			
Overvotes	0			
Undervotes	28			
Contest Totals	553			